ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATION @ 25°C
Part
Number
Rated
(A)
SRF
Typ.
(MHz)

SRF
Typ.
(MHz)
Marking
(XYYY)
Inductance
Inductance
Tolerance (%) Current
(uH)
K
2
3
(mW)
DCR
Typ.
UISHM612K-122F 1200 ±10 5600 0.25 K122
UISHM612K-152F 1500 ±10 6500 0.22 K152
UISHM612K-182F 1800 ±10 7000 0.20 K182
UISHM612K-222F 2200 ±10 9200 0.18 K222
UISHM612K-272F 2700 ±10 10500 0.16 K272
1.5
1.45
1.4
1.3